7:30

8:00

10:15-11:45
12:00
13:00-14:00

14:00-15:30

Gruppe B
BamBamsNorgensport

Sauriermilch schliirfen
9:00-10:00 JUDO

VivaRoc

KVegas Vorbereitung

Sebelzahntigeressen
Pebbles Schlummerstunde

Fred F

euerstein

Gedachtnisturnier

16:30-17:30 Kofferpacken

18:00
19:30

ADbend-Sauriermahl
VivaRockVegas-Show

Siegerehrung, Steintaldisco
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